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These versatile, multi-use Double Wall, non-insulated  
containers are ideal for food, chemical, and pharmaceutical 
industries.  Our 7000 series bins provide improved in-plant 
handling and over-the-road hauling capacities.  Scientifically 
engineered for added strength and rotomolded of FDA/CFIA 
approved polyethylene.  Tough, durable, and lightweight.
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POLY COMBO BINS
7000 Series

• Seamless, one piece construction.
• Double wall for extra strength.
• Extra thick at corners and floor to resist impact and wear.
• Reinforced top edge adds strength and resists splitting.
• Smooth seamless surface is easy to clean.
• Nestable.
• Optional drain available.
• Stackable 2 high with optional lid.

Item 
Number

Dimension
L x W x H inches 

CM

Weight
LBS
KG

Capacity
Gallons
Liters

Cubic Ft. LBS
KG

7010 50 x 42 x 36
127 x 107 x 91

150
68

225
852

30 2000
907

7512 52 x 44 x 42
132 x 112 x 107

175
79

260
984

35 2000
907

7010-5
7512-5

LID 32.5
15

7010-6
7512-6

DUST COVER 22.5
10

Dimensions/weights are +/- 2%
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