

## **POLY COMBO BINS**

## 7000 Series



These versatile, multi-use Double Wall, non-insulated containers are ideal for food, chemical, and pharmaceutical industries. Our 7000 series bins provide improved in-plant handling and over-the-road hauling capacities. Scientifically engineered for added strength and rotomolded of FDA/CFIA approved polyethylene. Tough, durable, and lightweight.

- Seamless, one piece construction.
- · Double wall for extra strength.
- Extra thick at corners and floor to resist impact and wear.
- · Reinforced top edge adds strength and resists splitting.
- · Smooth seamless surface is easy to clean.
- · Nestable.
- · Optional drain available.
- Stackable 2 high with optional lid.

	Dimension L x W x H inches CM	Weight LBS KG	Capacity		
Item Number			Gallons Liters	Cubic Ft.	LBS KG
7010	50 x 42 x 36 127 x 107 x 91	150 68	225 852	30	2000 907
7512	52 x 44 x 42 132 x 112 x 107	175 79	260 984	35	2000 907
7010-5 7512-5	LID	32.5 15			
7010-6 7512-6	DUST COVER	22.5 10			

Dimensions/weights are +/- 2%



6940 "O" Street, Suite 100 • Lincoln, Nebraska • 68510 • Customer Service: 800-768-6246 • Fax: 402-465-1220 Other manufacturing locations: Marked Tree, Arkansas • Philippi, West Virginia • Chowchilla, California